CORRIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS 2018

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero Nome

729
797
510
515
657
659

789
737
509
734
645
575
576
658
520

580
677
600
519
791
783
651
656
556
778
505
667
774
569
633
624
688
750
622

PAULO CESAR S. DE OLIVEIRA
WILBERT PEREIRA DE SOUZA

1 BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE SELVA
DANIELSON TEIXEIRA RAPOSO

JOSE ALTAIR FERNANDES

JOSE DE RIBAMAR DO N. JULIAO
JULIAO

WANDERLEY DIAS
KENUI HENRRIQUE

1 BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE SELVA
RAILSON MESSIAS

IZAIAS SANTOS CONCEICAO
CRISTINO A. DAMASCENO
CRISTOVAM BARBOSA JUNIOR

JOSE AUGUSTO COELHO

ALBERTO LUIZ DOS SANTOS
FERREIRA

DAVID BONFIM

KLAUBERTH ALBERTH DA SILVA REIS
ERNANDES LOPES DA SILVA

AGNES RIBEIRO DA SILVA
WELLINGTON DE SOUZA LEAO
TIAGO ROQUE DA SILVA DA SILVA
JEZIEL MACIEL DA SILVA MACIEL
JOSE ALFREDO BEZERRA

CARLOS AUGUSTO MARTINHO
TELMIR LIMA SANTOS

1 BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE SELVA
JOSIVAN VIANA

TADEU BRASIL

CLAUDEIR ALEXANDRE DA SILVA
HAROLDO VIEIRA DE FREITAS
GILMAR SOUSA E SOUSA

LINDOMAR MARINHO

ROGERIO NASCIMENTO B. FILHO
GERSON BOTELHO SARAIVA

Relatorio emitido em 20/08/2018 as 10:00:39

47
a7
a7
48
44

29
53
47

33

41
27
31
49
52
36

47

26
42

40

Fx.Et.
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

MO0099

CIl.Fx.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

SX.

= £ £ £ £ £

=L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £
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Equipe

Tempo
00:33:55
00:34:25
00:39:24
00:39:28
00:40:19
00:41:02

00:42:02
00:42:43
00:43:17
00:43:18
00:44:26
00:44:29
00:45:03
00:45:09

00:45:14

00:45:20
00:45:20
00:45:57
00:46:11
00:46:35
00:47:02
00:47:23
00:47:25
00:47:47
00:48:08
00:48:36
00:48:41
00:48:44
00:48:47
00:48:58
00:49:07
00:49:28
00:49:53
00:49:54
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CORRIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS 2018

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68

69

Numero Nome

517
746
701
780
662
751
77
795
636
562
502
602
507
617

764
694
543
503
504
506
508
614

613

686
743
593
717
565
548
640
736
557

547
660

781

ADOALDO CARVALHO DE MATOS
RICARDO NASCIMENTO

MARCIO ROSA SILVA

THIAGO FRAGA

JOSE LAURINDO PEREIRA LAURINDO
ROMULO MANGABEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
TEDY FRANCISCO DA SILVA FILHO
WENESON WENESON

HELIO NASCIMENTO DE ALCANTARA
CHRISTIAN LIMA MARTINS

1 BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE SELVA
EUDAZIO LIMA MORAES MORAES

1 BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE SELVA

FRANCISCO NUNES DO NASCIMENTO
NUNES

SERGIO MURILO DA ROCHA PEDROZA
LUIZ RENATO MACIEL E MELO
ANTONIO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

1 BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE SELVA
1 BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE SELVA
1 BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE SELVA
1 BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE SELVA

FRANCISCO FERREIRA DE ARAUJO
FERREIRA

FRANCISCO EDSON DA SILVA COSTA
COSTA

LIERBERTY SANTIAGO
REGINALDO MESSIAS NEM

IGOR LOPES

MISAEL DINIZ

CIRLEI SILVA CRISPIM

BRESSA MICHEL

IGOR QUEIROZ WEBER
RAIMUNDO NASCIMENTO DE LIMA

CARLOS GARCIA MENDONCA DE
OLIVEIRA

BRENDO MELO NOGUEIRA

JQSE EVANIO CAVALCANTE DE BRITO
JUNOR

THIAGO ZANONA

Relatorio emitido em 20/08/2018 as 10:00:39

25
44

60

36
39

47
48
47
52

58
40
47
a7
47
a7
41

36

37

34
32
39
33
48
29

22

45

Fx.Et.
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

M0099

MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099

M0099

MO0099

MO0099

CI.Fx.

35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68

69

SX.
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<

<

Equipe

Tempo
00:50:11
00:50:21
00:50:32
00:51:27
00:51:29
00:51:34
00:51:36
00:51:46
00:51:52
00:52:09
00:52:19
00:52:28
00:52:33

00:52:34

00:52:35
00:52:41
00:52:43
00:52:56
00:52:56
00:52:56
00:52:57
00:53:08

00:53:12

00:53:14
00:53:30
00:53:33
00:53:39
00:53:46
00:53:52
00:53:57
00:54:09

00:54:16

00:54:21
00:54:41

00:54:55
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CORRIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS 2018

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

70
71
72

73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95

96
97
98
99
100
101

102
103

Numero Nome

647
541
654

601
595
665
798
735
558
693
731
583
538
559
591
536
761

549

785
753
574
670
542
690
700

620

582
673
564
555
561
631

768
648

JADIELSON MELO
ANTONIO BEZERRA DOS SANTOS

JOAQUIM OLIVEIRA DA COSTA
JUNIOR

ERNANI FERREIRA
EMERSON CHAGAS LOPES
JOSIMAR MATIAS SANTOS
WIRISMAR PIANCO

RAIMUNDO GUIVARA NOGUEIRA
CARLOS HEIDER SILVA SOUZA

LUIZ LIRA CAMARA

PAULO TACASHI KONO

DENIZ DE OLIVEIRA

ANIBAL MUTRAN JUNIOR

CARLOS HENRIQUE MACEDO ALVES
EDUARDO LEMOS RIBEIRO

ANDRE NUNES

RUY MARCELO CASTRO HENRIQUE
CASTRO HENRIQUE

BRUNO AUGUSTO COUTINHO
PANTOJA

WAGNER CUNHA LOBO CUNHA LOBO
RONAN ROSSI

CRISTIANO AGUIAR DA SILVA

JULIO MILIANO SOARES

ANTONIO EDILSON SILVA ARAUJO
LUCIANO MOURA GONCALVES

MARCIO RICARDO DEMETRIO LIRA
LIRA

GEORGE ALBERTO GARCIA DE
OLIVEIRA

DELMIRO ADRIANO V. DE CARVALHO
KERLISON INACIO

CIDINEI LIMA DA SILVA

CARLOS ALEXANDRE SILVA GOMES
CESAR AUGUSTO DE ALMEIDA

GLEYDSON MAX DE OLIVEIRA
OLIVEIRA
SIDNEY VALCACIO BREVES

JAIRO CHAGAS ALEXANDRE CHAGAS
ALEXANDRE

Relatorio emitido em 20/08/2018 as 10:00:39

21
48

51
35
36

60
46
52
66
52
17
32
39
27
23

29

37

30

45
a7
36

40

24
54
44
a7
30

39
41

Fx.Et.
M0099
MO0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099

MO0099

MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099

CI.Fx.

70
71
72

73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95

96
97
98
99
100
101

102
103

SX.
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<

Equipe

Tempo
00:55:06
00:55:20
00:55:22

00:55:29
00:55:36
00:55:55
00:55:59
00:56:13
00:56:23
00:56:24
00:56:26
00:56:46
00:56:49
00:56:50
00:56:54
00:57:02
00:57:20

00:57:21

00:57:25
00:57:29
00:57:45
00:57:46
00:58:15
00:59:12

00:59:13
00:59:17

00:59:21
00:59:32
00:59:33
00:59:53
00:59:54
00:59:54

01:00:02

01:00:10
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CORRIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS 2018

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Numero Nome

552
566
571
666
639
725
635
570
767
796
752
748
516
638

590
603
676
540
747
726
749
512
695
720
606
598
625

646
678
787
742
514
608
550
578
782

BRYAN FERRAZ

CLAIRTON MARTINS SANTOS JUNIOR
COSME OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

JOSIVAN ANTELO DE AGUIAR

IGO BRASIL

OTANIEL MENDES DE SOUZA JUNIOR
HELDER DE SOUSA RIBEIRO
CLEDSON FEITOSA

SIDINEI SOARES BORRHER

WESLEY PEREIRA TELES

RONALDO CORREIA DA SILVA

ELVIS MAMED

EDNEI OLIVEIRA CASTRO

HENRIQUE AUGUSTO JUNGES
JUNGES

EDUARDO CARNEIRO RIBEIRO
FABIANO COELHO SILVA

KEVERY GOMES

ANTONIO AUGUSTO MARTINS NETO
ROBERTO DA LUZ SOUZA

PABLO AUGUSTO GOMES DA SILVA
ROGERIO DA SILVA ALMEIDA

1 BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE SELVA
LUIZ RODRIGUES

NALDO FILHO

FERNANDO ALVES

ENERSON FEIJO FERREIRA

GIOVANI CALERRI DOS SANTOS PENA
JUNIOR

JACOB SICSU SILVA SICSU

KLEBERT LADEIRA

WALLACE SOUZA

REGINALDO BARBOSA

1 BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE SELVA
FERNANDO OLIVEIRA

BRUNO DANTAS MUNIZ BRITO
DANILO BATISTA

TIAGO FREITAS TELES

Relatorio emitido em 20/08/2018 as 10:00:39

22
32
46

35
34
48
37
42
20
39

26

37
38
23
55

25
32
a7
44

31

29

37
34
37

47

40

27
33

Fx.Et.
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

CI.Fx.

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

(]
x
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Equipe

Tempo
01:00:11
01:00:15
01:00:24
01:00:26
01:00:29
01:00:36
01:00:39
01:00:45
01:00:49
01:00:49
01:00:50
01:00:51
01:01:12

01:01:57

01:02:11
01:02:19
01:02:27
01:02:56
01:04:12
01:04:16
01:04:23
01:04:24
01:04:25
01:04:36
01:05:24
01:05:26

01:05:39

01:05:44
01:05:44
01:05:52
01:05:57
01:06:20
01:06:22
01:06:23
01:07:14
01:07:36
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CORRIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS 2018

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.
140
141

142
143
144

145

146

147
148

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Relatorio emitido em 20/08/2018 as 10:00:39

Numero Nome

567
792

683
632
545

612

653

732
715

554
697
628
650
793
584
551
655
572
579
786
730
712
533
607

CLAITON MENDES

WELLINGTON ROBINSON SOARES

CIZINO DE PAIVA CIZINO

LEONARDO ARAUJO DE AZEVEDO
HADAILTON CONCEIGCAO CARNEIRO
ANTONIO MARCOS CADETE DA SILVA

CADETE DA SILVA

FRANCISCO ALVES ALVARENGA

ALVARENGA

JOAO VICTOR RODRIGUES
ALBUQUERQUE

RAFAEL MENEZES

MATHEUS LOPES DE MAGALHAES

MAGALHAES
CAMILO ARAUJO

MACARIO RIBEIRO
GISLLAN FELIPE

JASIEL MARTINS QUINTAO
WELLITON MARIANO DE ASSIS
DENNES ARAUJO

BRUNO UDSON AQUINO
JORGE SILVA

CREONE VIEIRA SILVA
DAVI RICARDO N. MACEDO
WALDEMIR ALMEIDA
PAULO LUIZ FRANCA
MARQUES LEANDRO SILVA

ANDERSON DE SOUZA MESQUITA
FERNANDO JOSE PEREZ DA SILVA

GRACA

a4
32

40
45

67

17

34
24

44
51
17
51

40
32
52

33
49
39

52

Fx.Et.
M0099
M0099

M0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099

M0099

MO0099
M0099

MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

CI.Fx.

140
141

142
143
144

145

146

147
148

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

SX.

<
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Equipe

Tempo
01:07:58
01:09:08

01:10:42
01:10:47

01:12:16
01:12:16
01:12:38

01:12:43

01:12:55

01:13:04
01:13:22
01:13:25
01:14:50
01:15:47
01:16:37
01:16:40
01:17:53
01:18:21
01:18:27
01:18:32
01:20:49
01:23:34
01:23:51
01:28:30
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